Chicken Cobb
Romaine, chicken, egg, bacon, gorgonzola,
red onion, tomato, gluten-free dressing of choice

Caesar with Chicken
Romaine, chicken, romano cheese, caesar dressing
[hold the croutons]

Garden
Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato,
green pepper, red onion, broccoli, cheddar
cheese, gluten-free dressing of choice
[hold the croutons]

Caesar
Romaine lettuce, romano cheese, caesar dressing
[hold the croutons]

Gluten-Free Dressing Options: Ranch, Italian,
French, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Honey Mustard, Salsa Ranch

Additional charge for extra dressing.

Local & Pogendary®

LEGENDARY Pizza

PAVANNI'S

ORIGINAL HOT HOAGIES

¢ LOCAL SINCE 1975

Arden Hills south of 694 on Lexington
Bloomington s6th & Lyndale Avenue
Brooklyn Center summit & Earle Brown
Burnsville county Rd 42 at County Rd 11
Chanhassen sw of Hwy 5 & Market Blvd
Cleveland & Grand near St. Thomas
Coon Rapids Hwy 10 & Round Lake Blvd.
Downtown 12th & Hennepin

Eagan Cliff Lake Centre

East Side 1-94 & White Bear Avenue
Eden Prairie Adjacent to EP Center
Edina vernon Avenue, West of Highway 100
Golden Valley winnetka & Gldn Valley Rd.
Minnetonka west of 494 on Highway 7
Plymouth Highway 55, West of Fernbrook
Richfield s4th & Penn

Riverside 25th &Riverside

Rogers Highway 101 & 141st Avenue
Roseville 1905 west perimeter

Savage County Road 42 & Highway 13

Wood bury Valley Creek & Donegal Drive

651-481-7100
952-888-6232
763-566-8220
952-431-1500
952-353-9966
651-690-4848
763-712-1000
612-338-0000
651-688-6111
651-738-6992
952-941-4444
952-920-9090
763-398-0303
952-938-4243
763-550-0003
612-866-3324
612-332-5551
763-428-2990
651-636-3411
952-440-1200
651-739-1010

We'll take your order weeks in advance or

as early as 8:00 a.m. the day you need it!

ONLINE ORDERING at davannis.com

The delivery charge is $3.25 and does not include a tip for the driver.

Delivery minimum may vary. Prices do not include tax or tip. Only one authorized discount,
coupon or offer accepted per order. Coupons not accepted after their expiration date. Our
prices and menu items are subject to change without notice.
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LEGENDARY Pizza

PAVANNI'S

ORIGINAL HOT HOAGIES

* LOCAL SINCE 1975 *

AR

For full menu, prices & ordering visit davannis.com

For the most up-to-date information please visit davannis.com

Please note: No allergen information on our website or brochure should ever be considered
a guarantee, but simply a best faith effort to serve our customers. We have taken all of the
normal precautions to avoid cross-contact, (eg. hand washing prior to preparing your food,
a clean preparation area, clean utensils, etc.) however, we cannot totally eliminate the
possibility of incidental gluten contact. The most likely source would be from flour present
in the air at the time your food is prepared. Please consider this virtually unavoidable risk
in advance of placing your order if trace amounts of flour, which might be present in the air,
would cause you health issues.



White

LEGENDARY PIZZas

CREATE YOUR OWN
10” GLUTEN-FREE
THIN CRUST

START WITH A 10” THIN CRUST CHEESE PIZZA

ADD YOUR TOPPINGS (additional charge)

Select a sauce:

Red Zesty Tomato & Herb
Combination of Zesty Red & Garllcky White
Olive Oil, Fresh Garlic & BlackPepper

Pink

Add your toppings:

MEAT

Pepperoni
Italian Sausage
Canadian Bacon
Chicken
Hamburger
Bacon

Anchovy

CHEESE

Extra Mozzarella
Cheddar
Gorgonzola

VEGGIE

Mushroom

Red Onion

Green Olives

Black Olives

Green Peppers
Roasted Red Peppers
Hot Banana Peppers
Jalapeno Peppers
Pineapple

Roma Tomato
Spinach

Broccoli

PEPPERONI

OR, MAY WE SUGGEST ONE OF
OUR HOUSE SPECIALTIES...

FIVE MEAT
WORKS
VEGGIE
CHICKEN FLORENTINE
CHICKEN & ROMA TOMATO
BBQ CHICKEN with BACON
HAWAIIAN
CHEESEBURGER

HOT HOAGIES

All of our hoagies (except meatball) can be prepared
without the bun making them gluten-free.

First, we top your selected meat with cheese,
then broil in a skillet. Next, we serve the hoagie
vegetables and dressings cold on the side.

choose:
Roast Beef Turkey Chicken Bacon
) Honey Mustard
Pastrami Salami
Chicken
Chicken Breast Assorted Parmigiana
Southwestern
Club Chicken Tuna Melt
Ham Turkey Bacon
Chipotle

Original, Jalapefio & Cheddar,
Parmesan & Garlic, Mesquite BBQ

DR'“KS B Ceetely freestyle
Proudly serving Coke products

Regular Pop | Kiddy Kup | Milk

Kettle Chips

Bottled Water | Cans | 6-Pk Cans

20 oz Bottled Pop | 2-Liter Pop

For full menu, prices & ordering visit davannis.com



