# SALADS



#### **Chicken Cobb**

Romaine, chicken, egg, bacon, gorgonzola, red onion, tomato, gluten-free dressing of choice

#### **Caesar with Chicken**

Romaine, chicken, romano cheese, caesar dressing [hold the croutons]

#### Garden

Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, green pepper, red onion, broccoli, cheddar cheese, gluten-free dressing of choice
[hold the croutons]

#### Caesar

Romaine lettuce, romano cheese, caesar dressing [hold the croutons]



Gluten-Free Dressing Options: Ranch, Italian, French, Blue Cheese, Caesar, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, Salsa Ranch

Additional charge for extra dressing.

Local & Legendary®



Arden Hills South of 694 on Lexington	651-481-7100
<b>Bloomington</b> 86th & Lyndale Avenue	952-888-6232
<b>Brooklyn Center</b> Summit & Earle Brown	763-566-8220
Burnsville County Rd 42 at County Rd 11	952-431-1500
<b>Chanhassen</b> SW of Hwy 5 & Market Blvd	952-353-9966
Cleveland & Grand Near St. Thomas	651-690-4848
Coon Rapids Hwy 10 & Round Lake Blvd.	763-712-1000
<b>Downtown</b> 12th & Hennepin	612-338-0000
<b>Eagan</b> Cliff Lake Centre	651-688-6111
East Side I-94 & White Bear Avenue	651-738-6992
Eden Prairie Adjacent to EP Center	952-941-4444
<b>Edina</b> Vernon Avenue, West of Highway 100	952-920-9090
<b>Golden Valley</b> Winnetka & Gldn Valley Rd.	763-398-0303
Minnetonka West of 494 on Highway 7	952-938-4243
<b>Plymouth</b> Highway 55, West of Fernbrook	763-550-0003
Richfield 64th & Penn	612-866-3324
Riverside 25th & Riverside	612-332-5551
Rogers Highway 101 & 141st Avenue	763-428-2990
Roseville 1905 West Perimeter	651-636-3411
<b>Savage</b> County Road 42 & Highway 13	952-440-1200
<b>Woodbury</b> Valley Creek & Donegal Drive	651-739-1010

We'll take your order weeks in advance or as early as 8:00 a.m. the day you need it!

### **ONLINE ORDERING at davannis.com**

The delivery charge is \$3.25 and does not include a tip for the driver.

Delivery minimum may vary. Prices do not include tax or tip. Only one authorized discount, coupon or offer accepted per order. Coupons not accepted after their expiration date. Our prices and menu items are subject to change without notice. 2/21



### For full menu, prices & ordering visit davannis.com

#### For the most up-to-date information please visit davannis.com

Please note: No allergen information on our website or brochure should ever be considered a guarantee, but simply a best faith effort to serve our customers. We have taken all of the normal precautions to avoid cross-contact, (eg. hand washing prior to preparing your food, a clean preparation area, clean utensils, etc.) however, we cannot totally eliminate the possibility of incidental gluten contact. The most likely source would be from flour present in the air at the time your food is prepared. Please consider this virtually unavoidable risk in advance of placing your order if trace amounts of flour, which might be present in the air, would cause you health issues.

# LEGENDARY PIZZAS

## CREATE YOUR OWN 10" GLUTEN-FREE THIN CRUST

START WITH A 10" THIN CRUST CHEESE PIZZA

ADD YOUR TOPPINGS (additional charge)

#### Select a sauce:

Red **Zesty Tomato & Herb** 

Pink Combination of Zesty Red & Garlicky White

VECCIE

Spinach

Broccoli

**Roma Tomato** 

White Olive Oil, Fresh Garlic & Black Pepper

### Add your toppings:

Extra Mozzarella

Cheddar

Gorgonzola

MACAT

MEAI	VEGGIE
Pepperoni	Mushroom
Italian Sausage	Red Onion
Canadian Bacon	Green Olives
Chicken	Black Olives
Hamburger	Green Peppers
Bacon	Roasted Red Peppers
Anchovy	Hot Banana Peppers
	Jalapeño Peppers
CHEESE	Pineapple



**PEPPERONI** 

**FIVE MEAT** 

WORKS

**VEGGIE** 

**CHICKEN FLORENTINE** 

CHICKEN & ROMA TOMATO

BBQ CHICKEN with BACON

HAWAIIAN

**CHEESEBURGER** 

# HOT HOAGIES

All of our hoagies (except meatball) can be prepared without the bun making them gluten-free.

First, we top your selected meat with cheese, then broil in a skillet. Next, we serve the hoagie vegetables and dressings cold on the side.

#### choose:

Roast Beef	Turkey	Chicken Bacon Honey Mustard
Pastrami	Salami	Honey Mustaru
Chicken Breast	Assorted	Chicken Parmigiana
Club	Southwestern Chicken	Tuna Melt
Ham	Turkey Bacon	

Chipotle



**Kettle Chips** 

Original, Jalapeño & Cheddar, Parmesan & Garlic, Mesquite BBQ





Regular Pop | Kiddy Kup | Milk

Bottled Water | Cans | 6-Pk Cans

20 oz Bottled Pop | 2-Liter Pop

For full menu, prices & ordering visit davannis.com